Overview
Telect DS3 media converter/optical transport modules enable
bi-directions electrical/optical, point-to-point signal conversion
and extension. Single mode or multimode SC or ST adapter
options are available.
The protected module set provides an additional layer of secu-
rity to ensure reliable service in crucial applications, all in two
standard-sized modules. Modules extend DS3 signals up to 50

Additional module configurations are
available. See Telect.com.
Ordering Information
Single mode SC module set 710-3201-2222-U
Single mode ST module set 710-3201-2221-U
Multimode SC module set 710-3201-1222-U
Multimode ST module set 710-3201-1221-U
Single mode SC wall-mount system 710-1001-2222-U
Single mode ST wall-mount system 710-1001-2221-U
Multimode SC wall-mount system 710-1001-1222-U
Multimode ST wall-mount system 710-1001-1221-U
Chassis (for modules above)
Modules/Wall-Mount Systems
19" x 1 RU/8-module 010-0000-0471BCS
23" x 1 RU/10-module 010-0000-1471BCS